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(For UG Programmes - | Year - With effect from 18.11.2021)
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April 2022
S S M T w T F S
1 2
6 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
13 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
20 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
27 2 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
W =27 W =25 H =06 T=31
Description UG-Yr.: | Remarks Result Analysis
Skill Development Programme 18.11.2021 offline mode on Saturdays(8 Days)
Orientation Programme 30.11.2021 - 07.12.2021 As per AICTE guidelines
Commencement of classes 08.12.2021 -
IAE -1 * 27.01.2022 To 31.01.2022 Unit | & I, 50 Marks ,Two subjects per day 07.02.2022
IAE - Il 07.03.2022 To 10.03.2022 Unit Il & IV, 50 Marks ,Two subjects per day 17.03.2022
1AE - Il 28.03.2022 To 31.03.2022 Unit V, 50 Marks ,Two subjects per day 05.04.2022
Revision 01.04.2022 To 04.04.2022 Working days 91
Last Working Day for Theory Classes 31.03.2022 S
End Semester Practical Exam 05.04.2022
=)ol - In All Saturd luding holid iti c
n aturdays excluding holidays, activities under Clubs, Professional
£ BemestbrTheory Exam 1i:04:2022 societies/ Technical Events to be organized through onlinelofflln:
Reopening 27.04.2022
List of Holidays:
04 Nov 2021 Thu Deepavali 16 Jan 2022 Sun Thiruvalluvar Day
25 Dec 2021 Sat Christmas 18 Jan 2022 Tue Thai Poosam
01 Jan 2022 Sat New Year 26 Jan 2022 Wed Republic day
13 Jan 2022 Thu Boghi 02 Apr 2022 Sat Ugadhi
14 Jan 2022 Fri Pongal 14 Apr 2022 Thu Tamil New Year
15 Jan 2022 Sat Uzhavar Day - - -
~ Summary:
cript ' i Total
No. of Working days before Revls;;)\ré After ?excn;;‘;r“r%g?s Total Working Days
IAE - | IAE - II IAE - Il Exam) (including Test & Exam)
W -Working days  H - Holidays T - Total days
PRINCIPAL
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EXCEL ENGINEERING COLLEGE (Autonomous)
Approved by ATCTE, New Delhl & Affilinted to Anna University, Cheénnal
Accredited by NBA, NAAC with “A+" and Recognized by UGC (2f &12B)

KOMARAPALAYAM - 637303

Il and Il Year EVEN Semester Academic Calendar 2021 — 2022

(For UG Programmes - Even semester (4" and 6" Samester) - With effect from 07.03,2022)
e March 2022 April 2022
| S M T W T F S ] M T w T F 8 |
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W =20 H = 06 T=31 W =21 H =09 T=30
May 2022 June 2022
L S M T W T F S S M T w T F S
1 2 3 7 1 2 3 4
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 11
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30
W =22 H =09 T=31 W=23 H=07 T=230
July 2022
r ; S . . ! I E 8 19.03.22, 26.03.22, 02.04.22, 16.04.22, )
& 1 2 23.04.22, 14.05.22, 21.05.22, 28.05.22, | Saturday Holidays
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 11.06.22, 18.06.22, 25.06.22, 02.07.22 for Students
10 1 12 13 12 15 16 09.07.22, 30.07.22
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 19.03.22, 02.04.22, 16.04.22, 14.05.22, -
24 | 25 | 26 27 28 | 29 [ 30 28.05.22, 18.06.22, 25.06.22, 02.07.22 | “aturday Holidays
09.07.22 for Staff
31 W=23 H=08 T=31
Description . UG Remarks Result Analysis
Commencement of classes 07.03.2022 o
IAE - | 23.03.2022 - 25.03.2022 Unit |, 50 Marks ,Two subjects per day 31.03.2022
IAE - Il 04.05.2022 - 06.05.2022 Unit Il & lll, 50 Marks ,Two subjects per day 13.05.2022
IAE -1l 08.06.2022 - 10.06.2022 UnitIV & V, 50 Marks ,Two subjects per day 14.06.2022
e ey for Theory 14.06.2022 Working days 74
End Semester Practical Exam 20.06.2022 Semester Holidays -
Study Holidays - Reopening 01.08.2022
End Semester Theory Exam 27.06.2022 -
In All Saturdays excluding holidays, activities under Clubs,
Professional societies/ Technical Events to be organized through offline

List of Holidays:

. 02Apr2022 Sat Telugu New Year
o Tamil New Year / Dr, ofaae 202 -
e B.R.Ambedkar's ay un May Day
A 2022 Thu Birthday/ Mahaveer i
B Jayanthi
r 2022 Fri Good Friday 03 May 2022 Thu Ramzan (Idu'l Fitr)
No. ufWorldno days before Revision After | Total Working Days
Total Working Da
IAE (exciding T"’s ¢ (including Test & Exam)

IAE-N [ 1AE-m
T 24

W -Working days H - Holidays T - Total days
w PRINCIPAL
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EXCEL ENGINEERING COLLEGE (Autonomous)

Approved by AICTE, New Dalhi & Affillated to Anna Univarsity, Chennal
Accredited by NBA, NAAC with “A+" and Recognized by UGC (2f &128B)
KOMARAPALAYAM - 637303
IV Year EVEN Semester Academic Calendar 2021 ~ 2022

(For UG Programmes - Even semester (8" Semester) - With effect from 07,03.2022)

March 2022 , April 2022
S L] T W T F S S M T w 12 F 8
1 2 3 4 5 1 2
6 7 8 9 10 1 12 3 4 5 6 s 8 9
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
20 21 22 26 17 21 22 23
27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
W =20 H = 06 T=31 wW=21 H=09 =30
May 2022 June 2022
S M T W T & S S M i w T F S
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 B
8 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 6 17 18
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30
W =22 H =09 T=31 W =23 H=07 T=30
19.03.22, 26.03.22, 02.04.22, 16.04.22, 23.04.22,
14.05.22, 15.05.2022, 21.05.22, 28.05.22 Saturday Holidays for Students
19.03.22, 02.04.22, 16.04.22, 14.05.22, 28.05.22,
18.06.22, 25.06.22, 02.07.22, 09.07.22 Saturday Holidays for Staff
Description UG Remarks Result Analysis
Commencement of classes 07.03.2022 =
IAE -1 23.03.2022 - 25.03.2022 Unit I, 50 Marks ,Two subjects per day 31.03.2022
1AE - Il 18.04.2022 - 20.04.2022 Unit Il & lIl, 50 Marks ,Two subjects per day 27.04.2022
1AE - lll 09.05.2022 - 11.05.2022 Unit IV & V, 50 Marks ,Two subjects per day B 1?05.2022
e pocking Dey for Theory 11.05.2022 Working days -y
End Semester Project Review 16.05.2022 Semester Holidays = i -
Study Holidays : :
End Semester Theory Exam 23.05.2022 -
In All Saturdays excluding holidays, activities under Clubs, Professional
societies/ Technical Events to be organized through offline
Telugu New Year
Tamil New Year/ Dr.
B.R Ambedkar's Birthday/ OiiMay 2022 arg! Mg Dy
Mahaveer Jayanthi
Good Friday 03 May 2022 Thu TR G Fi)
B, : Total Working Days
S e ¥ Werking dave before Revision After | .. i ding Test 8 Total Working Days
__IAE-N 1AE - 1ll ~ |AE Exam (including Test & Exam)
13
. R

w- wmsinn days H-Holidays T -Total days

PRINCIPAL



ODD Semester Academic Calendar 2021 — 2022

EXCEL ENGINEERING COLLEGE (Autonomous)
Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai
Accredited by NBA, NAAC with “A+” and Recognized by UGC (2f &12B)
KOMARAPALAYAM - 637303

updated

(For UG Programmes — Year: I/HI/1V - With effect from 01.09.2021)

e ) August 2021 September2021
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Description UG = Yr.: ILIN&IV Remarks Result Analysis
e Commencement of classes 01.08.2021 2
i 1AE -1 27.09.2021 T029.09.2021 Unit |, 50 Marks, Two subjects per day 04.10.2021
e 1AE - 1I 28.10.2021 To 30.10.2021 Unit I & I, 50 Marks, Two subjects per day 05.11.2021
= AE - It 29.11.202170 01.12.2021 Unit IV & V, 50 Marks, Two subjects per day 06.12.2021
- Working days 82
11.12.2021 -
e In All holidays, activ r Clubs,
Epd Someety Thory Exam 2022081 sociaies Technical Events 1 ba rganized teough ontne.
A 19 Oct 2021 Tue MiladiNabi
04 Nov 2021 Thu Deepavali
25 Dec 2021 Sat Christmas
01 Jan 2022 Tue New Year
14 Jan 2022 Thu Pongal
15 Jan 2022 Fri Uzhavar Day
16 Jan 2022 Sat Thiruvalluvar Day
26 Jan 2022 Wed Republic day
- T?:aummxi & Total Working Days
= _Exam) (including Test & Exam)
1 28 82

T - Total days




EXCEL ENGINEERING COLLEGE

e = & Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated (Autonomous)
L el Accredited by NBA, NAAC with “A+" and R to Anna University, Chennai
: : oAy
Even Semester A R
e ?;;q.lem.l.qga.l_en.d.ar 2021 - 2022
5 August 2021 Hnes - Year: WILIAV - With effect from@:9.08.2021)
: M T W T F 3 September2021
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Description UG = Yr.: ILIN&IV Remarks Result Analysis
Commencement of classes 01.09.2021 e =l
IAE - | 27.09.2021 To 29.09.2021 Unit |, 50 Marks, Two subjects per day 04.10.2021 |
1AE - Il 28.10.2021 To 30.10.2021 Unit Il & lll, 50 Marks, Two subjects per day 05.11.2021 ~1
IAE - Il 29.11.2021To 01.12.2021 Unit IV & V, 50 Marks, Two subjects per day 06.12.2021 |
e
Revision Working days 82 {
Last Working Day for Theory Classes 11.12.2021 3 i
End Semester Practical Exam |
o StudylHolday s In All Saturdays excluding holidays activities under Ciubs, Professional 1‘
; I under Ciubs, Professionat
End Semester Theory Exam 16:92-2021 societies/ Technicai Events to be organized through online {
Reopening 19.01.2022 |

List of Holidays:

15 Aug 2021 Sun Independence Day 04 Nov 2021 Thu Deepavali

21 Aug 2021 Sat Onam 25 Dec 2021 Sat Christmas

30 Aug 2021 " Mon Gokulastami 01 Jan 2022 Tue New Year

10 Sep 2021 Fri Vinayagar Chaturthi 14 Jan 2022 Thu Pongal

19 Sep 2021 Tue Muharam 15 Jan 2022 Fri Uzhavar Day

02 Oct 2021 Sat Gandhi Jayanthi 16 Jan 2022 Sat Thiruvalluvar Day

14 Oct 2021 Thu Ayutha Pooja 26 Jan 2022 Wed Republic day

15 Oct 2021 Fri Vijaya Dasami -

Summary: T
Description No. of Working days before___| Revision After T?;:L}’:;L‘;“ng?’s Total Working Days

UG IAE - 1] IAE - Il | 1AE - Il | Activity IAE Exam) (including Test & Exam)
Y&y | 17 | 17 | 19 14 09 73 82

Legends:

1AE - Internal Assessment Exam W - Working days  H - Holidays T - Tatal days
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Excel Group Institutions, Komarapalayam - 637303.

FT-Academic Calendar

2021-22
CWD| DAY Date Semester Schedule CWD| DAY Date Semester Schedule

114 | Thu 29-Jul-2021 Fri 15-0Oct-2021 Vijaya Dasami - Holiday
115 | Fri 30-Jul-2021 Sat 16-Oct-2021 Holiday for staff & students
116 | Sat 31-Jul-2021 Sun 17-Oct-2021 Holiday

Sun|  1-Aug-2021 Holiday 173 | Mon 18-Oct-2021
117 | Mon 2-Aug-2021 Tue 19-Oct-2021
118 | Tue 3-Aug-2021 174 | Wed 20-Oct-2021
119 | Wed|  4-Aug-2021 175| Thu 21-Oct-2021
120 | Thu 5-Aug-2021 176 | Fri 22-0ct-2021
121 | Fri 6-Aug-2021 177| Sat 23-Oct-2021 Guest Lecture on Food Industry Sector
122 | Sat 7-Aug-2021 Working for Staff & Students Sun 24-Oct-2021 Holiday

Sun 8-Aug-2021 Holiday 178 | Mon 25-Oct-2021
123 | Mon 9-Aug-2021 179 | Tue 26-Oct-2021
124 | Tue | 10-Aug-2021 180 | Wed 27-0Oct-2021
125 | Wed | 11-Aug-2021 181 | Thu 28-Oct-2021
126 | Thu|  12-Aug-2021 182 | Fri 29-Oct-2021
127 Fri 13-Aug-2021 183 | Sat 30-Oct-2021 Working for Staff & Students
128 | Sat 14-Aug-2021 Students Holiday Sun 31-Oct-2021 Holiday

Sun 15-Aug-2021 Independence Day - Holiday 184 | Mon 1-Nov-2021
129 | Mon |  16-Aug-2021 185 | Tue 2-Nov-2021
130 | Tue | 17-Aug-2021 Wed 3-Nov-2021 Holiday
131 | Wed|  18-Aug-2021 Thu 4-Nov-2021 Deepavali - Holiday
132 | Thu |  19-Aug-2021 Fri 5-Nov-2021 Holiday

Fri 20-Aug-2021 Muharam - Holiday Sat 6-Nov-2021 Holiday

Sat 21-Aug-2021 Holiday for Staff & Students Sun 7-Nov-2021 Holiday

Sun | 22-Aug-2021 Holiday 186 | Mon 8-Nov-2021
133 | Mon | 23.Aug-2021 187 | Tue 9-Nov-2021
134 | Tue | 24-Aug-2021 188 | Wed 10-Nov-2021
135 | Wed | 25.Aug-2021 189 | Thu 11-Nov-2021
136 | Thu | 26-Aug-2021 190| Fri 12-Nov-2021
137 | Fri 27-Aug-2021 191| Sat 13-Nov-2021

Working for staff & students

138 | Sat| 28-Aug-2021 Sun 14-Nov-2021 Holiday

Sun | 29-Aug-2021 Holiday 192 | Mon 15-Nov-2021

Mon 30-Aug-2021 KrishnaJayanthi-WORKING BOTH 193 | Tue 16-Nov-2021




139 | Tue | 31-Aug-2021 194 | Wed 17-Nov-2021
140 | wed 1-Sep-2021 195| Thu 18-Nov-2021
141 | Thu 2-Sep-2021 196 | Fri 19-Nov-2021
Working for Staff & Students
142 | Fri 3-Sep-2021 197 | Sat 20-Nov-2021 Paper and Poster Presentation
Food fun facts, Banned Food products and
143 | Sat 4-Sep-2021 its reason - Activity Sun 21-Nov-2021 Holiday
Sun|  5.Sep-2021 Holiday 198 | Mon 22-Nov-2021
144 | Mon 6-Sep-2021 199 | Tue 23-Nov-2021
145 | Tue | 7.sep-2021 200 | Wed 24-Nov-2021
146 | Wed|  8-sep-2021 201 | Thu 25-Nov-2021
147 | Thu 9-Sep-2021 202 | Fri 26-Nov-2021
One day training programme on soft skill
Fri 10-Sep-2021 Vinayagar Chathurthi-Holiday Sat 27-Nov-2021 training and quiz competition
Working for staff & students
Sat 11-Sep-2021 One Day seminor on Food Brand Slogan Sun 28-Nov-2021 Holiday
Sun|  12-Sep-2021 Holiday 203 | Mon 29-Nov-2021
148 | Mon | 13.Sep-2021 204 | Tue 30-Nov-2021
149 | Tue | 14-Sep-2021 205 | Wed 1-Dec-2021
150 | Wed |  15-Sep-2021 206 | Thu 2-Dec-2021
151 | Thu |  16-Sep-2021 207 | Fri 3-Dec-2021
Working for Staff & Students
152 | Fri 17-Sep-2021 208 | Sat 4-Dec-2021 Technical quiz on Food Technology
One Day Seminor on Nutritional Labelling
153 | Sat 18-Sep-2021 and Food Challenge Quiz - Activity Sun 5-Dec-2021 Holiday
Sun|  19-Sep-2021 Holiday 209 | Mon 6-Dec-2021
154 | Mon 20-Sep-2021 210| Tue 7-Dec-2021
155 | Tue 21-Sep-2021 211 | Wed 8-Dec-2021
156 | Wed |  22-sep-2021 212 | Thu 9-Dec-2021
157 | Thu|  23-sep-2021 213 Fri 10-Dec-2021
158 | Fri 24-Sep-2021 214 | Sat 11-Dec-2021 Students Holiday
Working for staff & students
Sat 25-Sep-2021 | Brainstorming session in Food Technology Sun 12-Dec-2021 Holiday
Sun | 26-Sep-2021 Holiday 215 Mon 13-Dec-2021
159 | Mon | 27.sep-2021 216 | Tue 14-Dec-2021
160 | Tue |  28-Sep-2021 217 | Wed 15-Dec-2021
161 | Wed|  29-sep-2021 218 | Thu 16-Dec-2021
162 | Thu | 30-Sep-2021 219 Fri 17-Dec-2021
Practices
163 | Fri 1-0Oct-2021 220 Sat 18-Dec-2021
Sat 2-Oct-2021 Gandhi Jayanthi - Holiday Sun 19-Dec-2021 Holiday
Sun|  3-Oct-2021 Holiday 221 | Mon | 20-Dec-2021
164 | Mon 4-Oct-2021 222 | Tue 21-Dec-2021
165 | Tue 5-0ct-2021 223 | Wed 22-Dec-2021




Wed

166 6-Oct-2021 224| Thu 23-Dec-2021
167 | Thu 7-Oct-2021 225| Fri 24-Dec-2021
168 | Fri 8-Oct-2021 Sat 25-Dec-2021 Christmas - Holiday
Packaging Labelling in Food Brands -
169 | Sat 9-Oct-2021 Guest Lecture Sun 26-Dec-2021 Holiday
Sun | 10-Oct-2021 Holiday 226 | Mon 27-Dec-2021
170 | Mon | 11.0ct-2021 227 | Tue 28-Dec-2021
171 | Tue | 12.0ct-2021 228 | Wed 29-Dec-2021
172 | Wed|  13-0ct-2021 229 Thu 30-Dec-2021
Thu 14-Oct-2021 Ayutha Pooja - Holiday Fri 31-Dec-2021 Holiday

Ry

Head of the Departiment
Df-partment of Food Technology,
Excel Engineering College,
Namakkal District - 638 183.



3/23/22, 5:51 PM

Staff name
Subject Code : FD8008

: Muthusamy P

Camu - Your Campus

Excel Engineering College (AUTONOMOUS)

Teaching Plan Status Summary

Subject Name: Food Process Equipment design

SUB TOPICS

Design of double pipe heat
exchanger

Design of Shell and Tube
heat exchanger

Design of single effect

Evaporator

Agitation Vessels

Design pressure

centrifugal separator.

Design of Rotary dryer

solving design problems

revision

https://www.camu.in/#/TeachPlanStatusRep

PLANNED
DATES

13-May-
2021

17-May-
2021

19-May-
2021

20-May-
2021

21-May-
2021

24-May-
2021

26-May-
2021

31-May-
2021

28-May-
2021

HOD/FT

CURRENT
STATUS

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

i SSSESSNN

2020-21 | Under Graduate | Food Technology | SEM-6 | A

Unit -V DESIGNOFPROCESSEQUIPMENTS

DATE OF
LAST
UPDATE

07-Jul-2021

07-Jul-2021

07-Jul-2021

07-Jul-2021

07-Jul-2021

07-Jul-2021

07-Jul-2021

07-Jul-2021

07-Jul-2021

REMARKS

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

LAST
STATUS
UPDATED
BY

Muthusamy
P

Muthusamy
P

Muthusamy
P

Muthusamy
P

Muthusamy
P

Muthusamy
P

Muthusamy
P

Muthusamy
P

Muthusamy
P

1/5


http://www.camu.in/%23/TeachPlanStatusRep

3/23/22, 5:51 PM

SUB TOPICS

desgin of flange connection

design of threaded

fasteners

Design of supports;

Bracket or Lug supports

Leg Supports

design of Skirt Supports

solving design problems

comparision of lug support

and leg suppor

revision

https://www.camu.in/#/TeachPlanStatusRep

Camu - Your Campus

Unit -IV Design supports

PLANNED
DATES

26-Apr-
2021

28-Apr-
2021

29-Apr-
2021

30-Apr-
2021

03-May-
2021

05-May-
2021

06-May-
2021

07-May-
2021

10-May-
2021

HOD/FT

CURRENT
STATUS

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

i SSSISSNEN

DATE OF
LAST
UPDATE

07-Jul-2021

07-Jul-2021

07-Jul-2021

07-Jul-2021

07-Jul-2021

07-Jul-2021

07-Jul-2021

07-Jul-2021

07-Jul-2021

REMARKS

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

LAST
STATUS
UPDATED
BY

Muthusamy
P

Muthusamy
P

Muthusamy
P

Muthusamy
P

Muthusamy
P

Muthusamy
P

Muthusamy
P

Muthusamy
P

Muthusamy
P

1/5


http://www.camu.in/%23/TeachPlanStatusRep

3/23/22, 5:51 PM

Camu - Your Campus

unit -lll DESIGNOFPIPESANDPRESSUREVESSELS

SUB TOPICS

design of pipe and tube

pipe fittings and Accessary

Process vessels under

internal pressure

Process vessels -external
pressure

Design of attachments

pressure vessel closure

https://www.camu.in/#/TeachPlanStatusRep

PLANNED
DATES

12-Apr-
2021

15-Apr-
2021

16-Apr-
2021

19-Apr-
2021

21-Apr-
2021

22-Apr-
2021

HOD/FT

CURRENT
STATUS

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

i SSSESSNN

DATE OF
LAST
UPDATE

07-Jul-2021

07-Jul-2021

07-Jul-2021

07-Jul-2021

07-Jul-2021

07-Jul-2021

REMARKS

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

LAST
STATUS
UPDATED
BY

Muthusamy
P

Muthusamy
P

Muthusamy
P

Muthusamy
P

Muthusamy
P

Muthusamy
P

1/5


http://www.camu.in/%23/TeachPlanStatusRep

3/23/22, 5:51 PM

SUB TOPICS

Design basis

Design code

stress & factor of safety

corrosion allowance factor

Weld joint efficiency

Design loadings

criteria of failure

https://www.camu.in/#/TeachPlanStatusRep

Camu - Your Campus

unit-Il CONSTRUCTIONREQUIREMENTS

PLANNED

DATES

29-Mar-
2021

31-Mar-
2021

01-Apr-
2021

05-Apr-
2021

07-Apr-
2021

08-Apr-
2021

09-Apr-
2021

CURRENT

STATUS

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

i SSSESSNN

HOD/FT

DATE OF
LAST
UPDATE

07-Jul-2021

07-Jul-2021

07-Jul-2021

07-Jul-2021

07-Jul-2021

07-Jul-2021

07-Jul-2021

REMARKS

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

LAST
STATUS
UPDATED
BY

Muthusamy
P

Muthusamy
P

Muthusamy
P

Muthusamy
P

Muthusamy
P

Muthusamy
P

Muthusamy
P

1/5


http://www.camu.in/%23/TeachPlanStatusRep

3/23/22, 5:51 PM

SUB TOPICS

Material of construction
Introduction to material
selection

Material properties
Environmental effects on
material selection
Mechanical properties

strength of materials.

process plant lay out

https://www.camu.in/#/TeachPlanStatusRep

Unit-1 Introduction

PLANNED
DATES

15-Mar-
2021

17-Mar-
2021

18-Mar-
2021

22-Mar-
2021

24-Mar-
2021

25-Mar-
2021

26-Mar-
2021

HOD/FT

Camu - Your Campus

CURRENT
STATUS

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

i SSSISSNEN

DATE OF
LAST
UPDATE

07-Jul-2021

07-Jul-2021

07-Jul-2021

07-Jul-2021

07-Jul-2021

07-Jul-2021

07-Jul-2021

REMARKS

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

LAST
STATUS
UPDATED
BY

Muthusamy
P

Muthusamy
P

Muthusamy
P

Muthusamy
P

Muthusamy
P

Muthusamy
P

Muthusamy
P
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